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Features and Specifications:

* Holds the light so you don't have to. Use with GZ-301/GZ-302/
GZ-302UV/GZ-303/GZ-303SU/GZ-371/GZ-372/GZ-373 lights for
convenient, hands-free lighting.

» Shine exactly where you need light. The tripod is designed with an
adjustable height.

GZ-301/GZ-302/GZ-302UV/GZ-303/GZ-303SU/GZ-371/GZ-372/GZ-373

Assembly Instructions

A WARNING: The height adjustment cannot be moved higher than
the warning line to avoid falling down.
The light must be fixed firmly to avoid the light falls down.

REF NO | DESCRIPTION
(01) Light head
(02) Light head bracket
(03) Bolt M6*25mm
(04) Spring washer
(05) Flat washer
(06) Bracket
(07) Stand

1. Insert Bolt M6*25mm (03) and attach Spring washer (04) and Flat washer (05)

to the Stand (07) and then through the Bracket (06) at the location on the
illustration diagram.

2. Fasten the Bolt M6*25mm (03) with Bracket (06) and tighten it.
3. Insert Bolt M6*25mm (03) and attach Spring washer (04) and Flat washer (05)

to the Light-head bracket (02) and then through the Bracket (06) at the location
on the illustration diagram.

4. Fasten the Bolt M6*25mm (03) with Bracket (06) and tighten it.



